Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272

Location2
Location1
In Tolerance
In Tolerance
D.P. 07/29/2025
CALIBRATION RESULTS * DENOTES "OUT OF TOLERANCE"
Reviewed
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
(fpm) (fpm) (fpm) (fpm)Flashes per
Minute (fpm)
(rpm)
(fpm)(fpm)
60.000 59.994 60.006 6.0E-460
1Hz
60.00160.001
120.000 119.988 120.012 6.0E-4120
2Hz
120.002120.002
240.000 239.976 240.024 6.0E-4240
4Hz
240.004240.004
480.000 479.952 480.048 6.0E-4480
8Hz
480.005480.005
960.000 959.904 960.096 6.0E-4960
16Hz
960.002960.002
1920.000 1919.808 1920.192 6.0E-41920
32Hz
1920.0041920.004
3840.000 3839.616 3840.384 6.0E-43840
64Hz
3840.0023840.002
7680.000 7679.232 7680.768 6.0E-47680
128Hz
7680.0037680.003
15360.000 15358.464 15361.536 6.0E-415360
256Hz
15360.00215360.002
30720.000 30716.928 30723.072 6.0E-430720
512Hz
30720.00230720.002
61440.000 61433.856 61446.144 6.0E-461440
1024Hz
61440.00461440.004
122880.00 122867.71 122892.29 6.0E-3122880
2048Hz
122880.01122880.01
245760.00 245735.42 245784.58 6.0E-3245760
4096Hz
245760.02245760.02
CERTIFICATION NUMBER CP134-00294-840 JOB NUMBER RP134-27328-840 PAGE 1 OF 2
Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
491520.00 491470.85 491569.15 6.0E-3491520
8192Hz
491520.01491520.01
COMMENTS
Example certificate, actual results and uncertainties will be reported at the time of calibration.